
  2015 REAP County Committee Chairs/Contacts
Allamakee Jim Janett accb@acegroup.cc

Adair Kevin Blazek adairccb@iowatelecom.net

Adams Dan Carl accb@adamscountyia.com

Appanoose Jerry Hill

Audubon Connie darron@iowatelecom.net

Benton Matthew Purdy mpurdy@bentoncountyparks.com

Black Hawk Roger White rwhite@cfu.net

Boone Becky Roorda, co-chair rroorda@iowatelecom.net

Molly Ketchum, co-chair mollyketchum@hotmail.com

Bremer Connie Finder

Buchanan Loren Hamilton

Buena Vista Jon Kruse kruser@iw.net

Butler Dale Pothast butlerccb@butler-bremer.com 

Calhoun Scott Jacobs jacobs@iowatelecom.net

Carroll Ken Snyder snyderkenny78@yahoo.com

Cass Micah Lee mlee@casscoia.us

Cedar Mike Dauber cedarccb@iowatelecom.net 

Cerro Gordo Mike Webb mwebb@co.cerro-gordo.ia.us

Cherokee Jim Adamson jpa91843@q.com

Chickasaw Tim Zoll bdmoore86@yahoo.com

Clarke Laurence L. Keller

Clay Lee Schoenewe lschoe@smunet.net

Clayton Darla Kelchen ccdg@alpinecom.net

Clinton Walt Wickham wwickham@clintoncounty-ia.gov

Crawford Mary Eiten meiten@crawfordcounty.org

Dallas Mike Wallace Mike.Wallace@co.dallas.ia.us

Davis Josh Batterson dccboard@netins.net

Decatur Guy Clark gyclark@grm.net
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Delaware John Zietlow john_zietlow@w-delaware.k12.ia.us

Des Moines Alan B. Ourth abourth1@lisco.net

Dickinson Ron Walker ron_walker@mchsi.com

Dubuque Erin Masternach

Emmet Steve Rose sjroserr@q.com

Fayette Jonathan Steege fayetteccb@hawkeyetel.com

Floyd Adam Sears director@myomnitel.com

Franklin

Fremont Bob Benton

Greene Dan Towers conservation@co.greene.ia.us

Grundy Harvin Meyer

Guthrie Pat Parker parkerlc@netins.net

Hamilton Kim Anderson

Hancock Florence “Sis” Greiman showcows@comm1net.net

Hardin Lance Granzow lgranzow@hardincoia.gov

Harrison Judson Frisk jlfrisk@iowatelecom.net 

Henry

Howard Dale Reis

Humboldt Chris Clarken conservation@goldfieldaccess.net

Ida Don Poggensee donpog@netllc.net

Iowa Roger Anderson castle@iowatelecom.net

Jackson Clayton Pederson cjpederson@ivuenet.com

Jasper Keri VanZante kvanzante@co.jasper.ia.us

Jefferson Dennis Lewiston jeffersonccb@lisco.com 

Johnson Peg Fraser macfraser@aol.com

Jones Michele K. Olson naturalist@co.jones.ia.us 

Keokuk Mike Conner kccb@cloudburst9.net
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Kossuth Larry Lenz ldlenz@netamumail.com

Lee Tom Buckley tbuckley@leecounty.org

Linn Dick Heft rheft1@imonmail.com

Louisa Steve Nielsen loweins@iowatelecom.net

Lucas Skylar Hobbs lucasccb@iowatelecom.net

Lyon Jeff Schram

Madison Keith Sparks ksparks592@msn.com

Mahaska Dave Sedivec sedivec@mahaskacounty.org 

Marion Steve Edwards sedwards@co.marion.ia.us 

Marshall Mike Stegmann mccb@co.marshall.ia.us

Mills Jerad Getter millsccbia@hotmail.com

Mitchell Stan Walk eagle47@omnitelcom.com

Monona Doug Kuhlmann mccb@longlines.com

Monroe C.J. Hughes monroe.conservation@hotmail.com

Montgomery Will Horsley mccb@heartland.net

Muscatine Curt Weiss cweiss@co.muscatine.ia.us

O'Brien Randall G. Sease Bgguy465@aol.com

Osceola

Page Charles Spencer

Palo Alto Mary Barrick

Plymouth Patrick Murphy murphlaw@premieronline.net

Pocahontas Kyle Scheidegger conservation@pocahontas-county.com

Polk Ted Ohmart tvohmart@yahoo.com

Pottawattamie Phyllis Reimer Phylmreimer@aol.com

Poweshiek Trevor White tnpwhite@netins.net

Ringgold Kate Zimmerman rangerkate@iowatelecom.net

Sac Rick Hecht hecht@prairieinet.net
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Scott Roger Kean roger.kean@scottcountyiowa.com

Shelby Nick Preston sccb@fmctc.com 

Sioux John Degen jjdnnn@msn.com

Story Mike Meetz mcmeetz@iowatelecom.net

Tama Bob Etzel betzel@tamacounty.org

Taylor Rob Lundquist robb@frontiernet.net

Union John Tapken tapkenjr@iowatelecom.net

Van Buren Ted Nixon tnixon@netins.net

Wapello Steve Siegel sj_siegel@yahoo.com 

Warren Mick Kreidler mick.kreidler@gmail.com

Washington Dan Widmer dwidmer@co.washington.ia.us

Wayne Amy Sinclair sinclair@grm.net

Webster Matt Cosgrove mcosgrove@webstercountyia.org

Winnebago Robert Schwartz rschwartz@winnebagoccb.com

Winneshiek Todd Duncan todd.duncan@ia.usda.gov

Woodbury Larry Obermeyer lobermeyer@usa.net

Worth Dean Mueller dean.mueller@worthcounty.org

Wright Bruce Lindner blindner@co.wright.ia.us
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